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October 28, 1996 QOO0 1 9<S2 PRI -
' © =13/04796--D11T1--012
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Qualification/Tax Lien Bection . —10/31/88—-01033--004 S

Division of Corporation MARATD, D0 WA, 00

Taiiahassoa: FL
allahassaoa 12314
' Wal,- a31aq

In Re: Eastern Research Services, Inc.

Gentlemen:
Enclosed in connection with the above-refersnced co:poration
are the following: ‘

1. $70 check for feas

2. Transmittal Letter
3. Application by foreign corporation tor authorization to

transact business in Florida ‘
4, The original Pennsylvania c|rtiticate of Existence o

If there is any problem with procen-ing this matarial,
would appreciate your calling me immediutaly at my New Port

Richey office.
Your cooperation and gsaistance will he apprecihted.]<,
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. Sincerely,

\EiwwﬁJ;“C%f%—

L Donald R. Peyton
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FLORIDA DEPARTM
Sundra B. Mortham
Socrotary of Stato

Ootobor 31, 1996 R

PEYTON LAW FIBRM, P.A,
%DONALD R, PEYTON w @
5432 SPRING HILL DR. S e
SPRING HILL, FL 34606 _ ﬁ 2

' =31
SUBJECT: EASTERN RESEARCH SERVICES, INC. b 'EE"'Z_L!" '
Ret. Number: WB6000023198 - ?}};{g 3

s ;—:"'I ’

We have recelved your document for EASTERN RESEARCH SERVICES, INC, @ "&™
and your check(s) totaling $70.00. However, the document has not been filed =
and is being retained In this office for the following: g e _
Pursuant to section 607.1502(4) or 617.1502(4), F.S., this office is required to Co
collect a penalty of $1000 for each year this corporation transacted businsss in =~ = .

Florida prior to qualification and the np?ropriate annual report fees that would - .- . .
h:a\{e been due had the corporation qualified the year it began operation in this .~ -
state. - ; - o g .

However, the $1000 per year penalty fee is walved, pursuant o laws of Florida
96-212, for any corporation that applies for a certificate of authority between July -
1, 1996 and December 1, 1996, - ‘ o S

The total amount dus this office through December 31, 1996 to cover the back . .. .0
annual report(s) is $400.00. R N . ,
Please retum your document, along with a copy of this lettar;? within 60 days or oo

your filing will be considered abanduned. N T PR
If you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call "

Michael Mays R
Document Specialist . .. = . - Letter Number: 696A00050279 . ' ... .. i

Division of combfatio#s .P.O.B 0X6327.T all ah asseeFlorld832314
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TRANSMITTAL LETTER -

'

TO:  Qualification/T'ux Lien Section
Division of Corporations '

SUBJECT: ‘Z@::&gmﬁfnsm}crb_lm%ﬁr\na;
(Nume of corporation - must fiolude su ix)

Dear Sir or Madam: S ' Ty |
The enclosed " nppllcalion by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in ,
Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced '
foreign corporation to transact business in Florida. : e

Please return all correspondence gonccmihg this matter to the following:

_ : ; R _(anme og Serson)
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Should you need to call éomgone concerning this matter, p]eas-c'c.all: _

| E}m‘;é&\; Q)L\JAQ( |
. e Of l"crspn) .

P.O.BoX6327:....
Tallahassee, FL*




TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH .SEC'HON 607.1 303, FLOR!DA STATUTES, THE F FOLLOWING IS T
ggf#!%%%‘%% ’l}aEAGISTLR A FOREIGN CORPORA TION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE .

rporat neiudo CORPORAT COMPE 'ION" or
words or ubbravlulions of like Impon In Inn age ax will clearly lm‘lhnlc that 1t Is a coqmmtiun Instead of o
natural person or punncrshlp it not §o cnnm n in the name af present.)

2 &QQS%}%QLQT SN 3, _Q%- 25? - -
(State orcountry under the law ot‘ which ll ls lnwrporntul) number app lcaBIuS _ .
(ﬁurminn.igcnrcorp. wlll cease to exlnl [

perpetun

4. B“EP:# A,
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7/1/?“/-
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(Purpose(s) of corporation au o‘ ed in home state or counu'y lo : out'n esme of Florlda} ;

S

9. Name and street nddress o!‘ Florldn reglstered agent. (P. 0 Box or Mml Drop Box NQI
acceptable) , _ -

Name: . Dwe').o &'fe’?rou, é;,s;g’“.f ~

Office Address: 73 I'7 L.LTT(.E #’a/m

Miw, fam‘ ttzam  Flonda, TYé5y
: (ZipCode)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept ‘service of process for the above stated
corporcmon at the dp!ace designated in this .application, I hereby acce, f)t the appointment as
fas.'ered agent ana agree to act in this capacity. 1 further agree to comply with the provisions of -
statutes relative to the proper and complete pe rmance of my dunes, and I am familia with .-
and accept the obl:ganons of my pasman as regtsre e agenr e

11. Attached iSa cemﬁcate 'of existen . ulyauthenu re than 90 days prior to

delm:l?r of this application'to the Départment of State, b e Secrela{hy of State or other .
. offici havmg custody of cc Tporate records in thé Junsdxcuon under the law of wluch itis
... incorporated




-, 'rgjin]cq and nddl'cuncs of officers and/or dlmtoru. (Suul addmu 0

1' ncceptab

A. DIRECTORS (Street address only. P,o Box NOTlccepuble) o o

Chulrman: Nicnel ©, “hﬂ‘nc, . S | :

Addross: —MMML
Mgc_ﬁ%)mrL 2 ach

Vice Chalrman: ' :

Address:

Director: ____ S e ) —
Address:

Director: ‘ o |
Address: - R R T '
B. OFFICERS (Slreet nddms only- P. 0. Box NOT lceepuble)‘ "
President. \‘\m-n Lb éﬂe(‘\{' 0(‘ ‘ B
Address: _ A1) N, Beend ‘s‘mp\- No Q;aa
?\'\l\a(\ﬁ\@mﬂ_ Q“ R\B—l Ak

Vice President:
Address:

‘

4338
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Secretary: Moo Wﬁh\n(\ o B L T A ‘,"_'.
Address: __ 14 41}«'\' \sd\\;\&mmue, e . R

Treasurer' “\\QX‘Q&L ? M(' (’\\(
Address:

ofﬁcers andlor du'ecto

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to lhe apphcat:on hstmg addmonal'
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

AUGUST 29, 1996 B

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

s
TEL

-“‘-1 S

EASTERN RESEARCH ssnv:Css. INC.

H? sé&djﬂﬁé“' c

B soaanﬁ 201
O3S 20 A4y

ﬂr“'f

is duly 1ncorpordted under the laws of the Corrmonwea‘lth of Pennsy]vafﬁa
and remains a subsisting corpor'ation so far as-the r'ecords of this ofﬁce1 -'.‘.‘.:f"

. show, as of the date herein.

S SN TESTIMONY NHEREOF I have :

" hereunto”set my hand and caused

““the Seal of -the Secretary 5.

-~ Office to be affixed, the day
RS -and year above wmtten e

. Secretary of the CommonweaTn
SR o s SHAL
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Decembexr 16, 1996

Florida Dapt, of State
Division of Corporationy
Tallahassea, FL 32314
ATTENTION: MICHAEL MAYS

In Re: Eastern Research Services, Inc.

Dear Mr. Mays:

Per your conversation of thie date with Ty Becretury, Ka:en,

please direct all further rr n
to my New Port Richey office address shown at the top of this

letter.

In the maantime, if you have any questions with regard to
this corporation, please fsel free to contact mo.

Sincerely,

Donald R. Peyton ~??§é;~

DRP/Kep
Enc.




